Costa Rica Ranking Nacional: 2021

Discipline

Foil
YOB

1925 - 2007

T1
T2
T3
T4

Gender
Men's

Ranking type

Rolling (1:1)

16.10.2021 San José
26.02.2022 San José
23.04.2022 San José
11.06.2022 Puerto Viejo Costa Rican Championships Senior

Rank Points T-P Name

Ageclass
Senior
Nation type
Home nation only

National Tournament #1
National Tournament #2
National Tournament #3

Category
Individual
Same points
Best result

Senior
Senior
Senior

Nation Clubs

Calculated on
20.09.2022. 08:12
Transferred points

YOB T1T2T3T4

00~NO O~ WNPRE

15
16

142
134
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96
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48
24
20
15
14
14
2

0 SEGOVIA SANCHEZ Brandon CRC

SALES Fabian

SALAZAR Nibiru
LOPEZ Kai
MORALES Kalil
WHYTE Dylan

RODRIGUEZ Bryan

LOPEZ Neithan

RODRIGUEZ Jesus

OO0 000000000000 Oo

all assigned competitions

RODRIGUEZ Efrain
ROMERO MENDEZ Gabriel CRC
MONGE ROGERS Walter CRC
SANCHEZ Bryan
ALFARO Hector

SANCHEZ DURAN Fabian CRC

MORALES CASTRO Adrian CRC

CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC

CRC
CRC

Esgrima MCD

Esgrima MCD

Club de Esgrima Black Jaguar

Club de Esgrima Black Jaguar
Club de Esgrima Black Jaguar

Club de Esgrima Tizona

Club de Esgrima Tizona

Club de Esgrima Tizona

200032 19 27 64
200127 2732 48
1971 24 32 24 40
200718 20120 48
2007 241854
1900 14 14 14 38
200717 14 14 34
1900 1719 36
1900191817 2
1996 24 24

1900 24
1997 20

19691 131
1900 14
1980131

19001 1

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Torneo Nacional #1 SanJosé CRC 16.10.2021 17.10.2021 Senior NAT
2 Torneo Nacional #2 SanJosé CRC 26.02.2022 27.02.2022 Senior NAT 26.02.2022
3 Torneo Nacional #2 SanJosé CRC 26.02.2022 27.02.2022 Senior NAT
4 Torneo Nacional #3 SanJosé CRC 23.04.2022 24.04.2022 Senior NAT 23.04.2022
5 Torneo Nacional #3 SanJosé CRC 23.04.2022 24.04.2022 Senior NAT
6 Campeonatos de Costa Rica Puerto Viejo CRC 11.06.2022 12.06.2022 Senior NAT 11.06.2022
7 Campeonatos de Costa Rica Puerto Viejo CRC 11.06.2022 12.06.2022 Senior NAT

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Freddy Monge/ Alberto Cruz - info@esgrimacostarica.net



